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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE CF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

inrerLy Rerer o QM 293 AN
Buek, Kinsley Glark ©Pvt 1764 M October 11, 1930

Mrs. Mary Frances Buck ( / Q,/
304 N. Elm Avenue - 2/ 5

Elmhurst, Illinois ’@ P

Dear ladam:

A reply has not been received to office letter of recent
date relative to the pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Europe, author-
ized by the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1938.

The records of this office show that you are the mother
of the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may be
completed for conducting the pilgrimages in 1931, it is requested you
answer the following questions by filling out the blanks left therefor
and return the letter to this office in the enclosed envelope which

requires no postage.

/;kbeﬁ\’)1‘””4ﬂf 3. '$¥u4,£%% CJQL4g:0 aug~jh29t~1 7=/ e _
1. Do _yeu desireQO make this pilerimage? Z\A—-—-—w&. M

Bie Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar vear 19312

3Se Please give your age and state your kge -
health. Condition of health

45 Do vou speak English?

5.,  What other langauge do you speak?

For The Quartermaster General:
Very truly yours, .. ‘}/B'LL‘Q Q
\ - 7 *\’, p *. p
) A . BUE H‘a's Noy gfﬁ/p
Capta:m, Q. M Cor1:S, &
Encls: Asglstant . Pr

Act
Amendment

Envelope _ : 7"
30/150

e



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

iN REPLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C
Buck, Kinsley Clark 1764 M

June 7, 1830

¥rs. Mary Frances Buck
Du Page County

w‘ ¥e klﬂ Avemae
mlwrst, IXie-

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
question.

3 As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant.

ot T PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR FOARE i Sl S
DO YOU DES'RE TO MAKE THE (Write anewer here)

(Sign here)
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Buek, Kinsley Clerk, 1764

Qi 293 A-C

¥rs, Bue B, Buck,
504 Elm Ave,,
M’l‘ﬁ, Iuﬂ

Recoipt is sclmowledged of your letter of April
28,. 1930, relative to the pilgrimage suthorized by Congress
in the Act approved March 2, 1929,

In this connestion you are advised thst to date
Mha@ provision of lew under whish say mother or
r who is eligible to make the pilgrimege could receive
sllowense in lieu thereof, If the sbove memtioned
smended to provide a cesh settlement for the mothers
mmuﬁomtmwmmhhwmmpu‘
» you will be commaniesbted with relative therste.

Very truly yours,

it

As D, HUGHES,
Captein, Qs M. Corps,
. Agsistant,




April 25, 1930.

Major John T. Harris,
Quartermaster Corps,
Washington, D.C.
Dear Sir:

Enclosed is reply to your communication of February 8,
which has been delayed because of the very severe illness of my
mother, lMary F. Buck. Mother will be seventy-five years old
next month and is very feeble, requiring the services of a
nurse day and night. Much as she?ngired to visit my brother's
grave since the close of the war, she was financially unable to
do so. Now she is physically unable to and there is no hope
of her recovery from heart disease and old age. My sister
and I support mother, aided by a pension of $20.00 a month from
the Government, If the law passed by Congress provides for

who are too feeble to go,
payment to the dependent widows or mothers/of an amount equal to

the cost of the trip to France and return, I would be glad to

be advised of the proper procedure to obtain it, for my mother.

Aiiinalf\ Very truly yours,

',fflﬂk'-ffggi
Gt Zee TR

iﬁ@“ﬁéﬂgyg =1 Emma E. Buck
S 304 Elm Ave., Blmhurst, I1l.




WAR DEPARTMENT
AFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

sN REPLY reFsr To QM 203 A-C

Buck, Kingley Cl ark, 1764

February 8, 1930

Mrse. Mary Frances Buck,
304 Ne Elm Ave.,
Elmhurst, Ill.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the late
Pvte. Kinsley Clark Buck, 67th Co. 5th Regt., USMC, Whose remains are now
interred in the Aisne-Marne American Cemetery, Belleau, Alsne, Francee

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questlona in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? , No. He was never married

2. If so, give her complete address. e

3. If he is survived by a mother, etepmother ¢ Mrs. Mary F. Buck,

mother thru adoption, or any ot thep-woman-— ﬁ;‘ {
who stood in loco parentis to-him, accord— L \ 304 Elm Ave., Elmhurst,Il1l

ing to the terms of Section 450f the. éﬁ =
closed Act, give her name, addressg ‘*%gg = Mother =
relationship in the space opp051be‘a'w AT ; ;

= \V‘T{f‘/‘-ﬂv,

For The Quartermaster Génenal, 4:,\J o

- ﬁ&-;t/’ W p g

Very truly yours, ‘{L*~ s aSe
JOHN ©. HARRIS,

& Incls; = : ’ Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress Assistant.

Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
FFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEN AL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rReErFer To QM 293 A-C

: J
Baok, Einsley Clacks . une 18’ 1929,

iws Mary Frances mﬁu
S04 W Bim Aves, m, I1l.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the decsased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the

Privete iinsiey Clark Duck, 674 00,5tk Reghe, UeBelieCs, whose remaing
are ow interred in the Alsno-igrne feericen Cemstory, bellomu, fisuc, Franoces

late

Will vou pleass advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is sesntitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if soc, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widows are ontitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was gurvived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested thai a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
i QCt ;g Songress. JOHN T. HARRIS,
pi Major, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.



AL

s ikl

e, SR EAR

nials
ki g

ey Clark Pvi 1784 M

Mrs. lMary frances Buek
304 N. Bim Avenue
Elmhurst, Illinois

Decar Madams

October 11, 1930

A roply has not been recceived to officec latter of rccent
date rolative to the pilgrimage to the cometerics of Europe, author-
izod by tho Act of Congress of Mnreh 2, 1929, as amonded May 15, 1930.

The rocords of this officc show that you arc the mother

of thc doccased votoran named above and in order thot plans may bo
complcted for conducting tho pilgrimagos in 1931, it is roquested you
~nswer the following qucstions by £illing out the blanks loft thorefor
and roturn the lctter to this office in thc cnelosod onvelope whieh
recquircs no postage.

1. Do wou dosirc to moke this pilgrimage?
e Do you desirc to make the pilgrimage
in the calcndar ycar 193517
3, Plecasc give your age and state your Age
healthe Condition of hoalth
4, Do you speak English?
5. What othor languago do you spcak?
For The Quartormastor Genoral:
Vory truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,
Enclss Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Act BAssistante.
Amondment @
Envelope

30/150
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFIGE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Buek, Kinsley Clark 1764 M June 7, 1930
2

Mre, Hory Frences Buck
Du Page County
304 ¥, Eln Averme

Dear Madam:

: Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the ysar 1931, to the cemeteries in Europe under the provi-
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and gatisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must be made by this office not later than August 1lst of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question below
by writing the word "Yes" or "No" in the blank space following the
guestion.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is heing gent to all mothere .and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regardless of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General, ' . a
Very truly yours,
A, D, HUGHES,

Captain, Q. M. Corps,
Agsistant,

rmE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 19817 —.———rrsrm
DO YOU DESIRE (Write answer here)

e

'XSign4here)

e
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e Qi 298 Al
Busk, Kinsley Clark, 1764 ‘ ¥ay 8, 1950,

&'Q m _B‘ m‘
304 Elm A‘“il
Elmhurst, Iil.

, A
Roceipt is acknowledsgsd of yowr letter of April
26y 1980, relative to the pilgrimage suthorized by Congress
in the Aet apmroved Mareh 2, 1929,

~ In this comnection you are advised that to date
there is no provision of lew under which say mother or
dow who is eligible to male the pilgrimege could receive
s money sllowenge in lieu thereof. If the above mextioned
Aet is amended to provide & sash setilewent for the mothers
snd widows who do not eare or ere uneble to meke the pile
grimage, you will be communioated with relative therete.

Fer The Quertermaster General, ‘
VYery truly yours,

"3

A, D, HUGHES,
-~ @0 elmah‘ Ge Mo WO
- Q¥ Agsigtant,
LES &
Z
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY rEFer 1o QM 293 A-C FPebruary 8 |
Buck, Kindley Claxx, 1764 e sk taps: |

Frse. Mary Fraaces Buck,
3“ !‘ Eh A‘VB..
Elmburst, I1l.

Dear Madam: .

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemetsries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”

o

; he. records. of this office sho ‘th t the Bother of the late
Prts Kgmley 8fa.rk Buck, 5’?& (5129 Bﬂ?&v Regt.foﬁlsgf whgse remains are now

interred in the iigne-Marne /imerican Cemetery, Bellsau, ‘isne, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed

snvelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried? g 3

-
225 157 é&, give her complete address. ;
e - &

3. If ha®is survived by a mother, stepmother,
..mother thru<adoption, or any other woman
“who s€8od irt‘loco parentis to him, accord-
“Ing toithe texms of Section 4 of the en-

“FlosedbAct, give her name, address, and
rélatii%fhip in the space oppcsite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. ;
Major, Q. M. Corps,
gizeigpzongreﬁﬁ . Agsigtant.

ol = "
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY rREFER To QM 293 A—C

Buck, Xinsley Clark Auge 22, 1929
1764

¥rs. lMary Prances Budk, 5
304 N Elm Aves, Elmhurst, 11l.

Dear Nadams

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated owne 12, 1929 ,.14ns inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

_ grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remaine of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires n¢ postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who LTS
has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman | s FRy e
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord- ?
ing to the terms of Section 4 of ths en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and 2 >
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,

2 Incls. i
¢ : Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress Asgistant.

Envelope

3 (SRR 7. "SR v A el A U Al el 44 SR P L

3 Sl NS R i A

.



WAR DEPARTMENT
ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENR
g WASKHINGTOM

-

*
3

IN REPLY REPFER TO QM 295 A-C

Buck, Rinsley Clark. _ g S

5

Nrs Mary Frences Buck,
804 No Eln fvea, BElahurst, Ill.

Dear Madam:

Your attention ie invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, sntitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceassd soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Europe to meke a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

O T A o LI PR A T IR A e

SO i

Trefs vk b

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late

Oraad N IRt

' Private Kinsley Clerk Buck, 67th Co.Bth Regts, U.S8.4.Cs, whose remeins
are mow interred in tie flsne-larne Ameriocan Cemetery, Belleeu, iisne, France. 3

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to meake the pil-

o POl T

e

grimage. 5
et ;
In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re- !
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made. §
For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope wnich requires é
no postage. ;
For The Quartermaster General, ' ;
Very truly yours, |
e g
L8 E
¥ LY :_\ :
7o yi3, - A
y (o) - 7 |
2 fé%}s.~ A . «/:
AEL of ComgreseY . e
yel o JOHN T. HARRIS,
Envelope. . « Or .
- XL 2, Major, Q. M. Corps,
3 f [ Assistant.



(ot
[ . QM 293 ASC 2
O/ { Bucik, Kinsley Clark) Jamsry 14, 1929.

Mre, lary Frances Bucik,
S04 Horth Blm Ave.,

Dear Madams

c?ermanent cemetery and grave

The inclosed card gives the
Ko

location of the late Xingley Clark Bu

All American military cemeteries, both in Burepe and in our
own country, will be maintained by the Government forever, the graves

permanently marked by headstones showing the decedent's name, rank,
organization, State, and date of death, all of which will be done
without the necessity of requests emanating from relatives,

Please understand that in effecting the final,disposition of
our heroic dead the utmost care and reverence is exercised.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yourg,

e % : J. McCLINTOCK,
5:_.“ D/ L'Iaj O'r, Q' Mv COI‘pS ]
1 Inchd Assistante.

= Recégﬁ'card.




G.R.S. FORM #114-4. STATION

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE November 2&nd 1922

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND 'REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT e HET
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name ___PUQ_K,_:.___KERS_}_?}_’_,?};QE&{ ____________ Lo INamoEs e el ae P L o e

3 No, o JEB0BG v - o i T LE NS s SIS e e s
LT O FUE R T O M e 12. Rank Sarr St s
s orde ] co. 5’°%ms K 13020ngs = il gl i
TN S v TR el N (D) DB ETEES e

Discrepancy found upén disi\ntérmer;t

7. Grave No. . | D09 Sase Sgc: —=Gs - o - koL SOray oo Shas v Sy g SC Clas Eisnten okl
S Pl SR * s ROWS Ficka e iirgy L6iaPlOb s ng oo e s BOW=*-=as ety
O o s S & v R e i m SO 17. none e

18. Cemetery e D T 19. Commune or town _____ Dellean . o
20. Dept. or County Aisne' ______________ 21. Country France ............................

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.

23. Disinterred (Date) November 22mi,1922 Byb ?Kaa.t:l:ﬂob

24. Inscription on grave marker:

NameKinsley G BUCK SeriasNerras atal et Rt e T Ceni g
RanRe--odehes & o e Organization _(_’_‘o' D.5thMarines ______
29,
. Slgnature Jumor Technica,?é Assmtant
e ey e gl !/'
PREPARATION :

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of

identification on body, give description of ,body in detail).

Bottle record and body disc agree.

ZEENatur e of- burlal e abirlon, and FOOASW BERe . L elaoiene e e T

29, Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records -

guotedtabovel?. —ROme .

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date .

“$1,, Casket sealed by . __ . . e //’

&

Bignature of Embalmer, (Supervisor




SHTPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) BoxsNozee w0 OELALR) S S e S . i
%2. Designation of body:
Name Kinsley C qug_' __________________________________________________ Serial No. _____ 1168806 o
‘U : e
RO T oy e { e Es Organization ___.____. Coe- Ve BihrMarines..- = = T RS
33, Consigned to: 2
A3 -Marne Amer.Ct 1764, Belleau Aisne.
Name of Permanent Cemetery"_ff?ﬁ ____________________ Y __________________________________________________
P Keat
34. Casgket boxed and marked (Date)___Z\T_Q;T_G_F{T_J?_I_'__Z»_?'_ 1923 _________ By _ Ce P. Keating
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the reporti above
is correct. ‘ ///‘
Signature of G.R.S. Inspectorr“_1V%E%§§%§§s;gnﬁ;;%_:f"“"_"_“_S::D _____
lstmbieut QMC -
36, RAMATKE s 15 ¢ ndr vty w50 & Atnsi. oy, Bl win 7o it o o N SNy ) a i s
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)"m¥9fﬁgyfﬁ_§?"%g?§ ________________________________

38.

40.

41.

42.

43.

To point of Concentration

(Name)
CONVOYEr a2yl wo- -l S i iGN Sewhoroti @deiE@e. o o o
RecehvedratRaidtheadRonFPol Nt NOENCoRncENHBAT A DI RENE) 2 € s e S s

By G.R.S. Representative__ .

_________________________________ oSS ———=

. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery Alsne liarme imer. 1764 Bel leau (Alsze ). '
(Name) Q é l—g\g’
Convoyer a‘

Ty-©-Dewey ---~-------r----o-
1st Lieut QeM.Ce
o v e et o S R S L
G.R.S. Representative __ -

Rotntorrea, 107+22,1922 Alsneuliarne Con.176¢,Bolloan(Alone)

v (Date) = 510 ey . kgt = b
Grave No.. IEAE N SN e een .
8+ot-BLOCK 'y Row 12

g
e ‘.‘Crleary“"'_ """"""" L
Lt. ,Chyplain,UsA.

G;R.S. Representative

4 Wi
Aesaety




N

G. R. 8. Form. No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL e

1. REMAINS OF oo BUCK, Kinsley CM ,. 116883

Bells i (Alsne)
November 2end, 1922,

Place ...

. ‘7Snmm NUuMBER ’
RANK ....... £%%e ORGANIZATION ("O et A g RLfy : Zl /S m"e/
2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location)': z

November 22nd, 1922 ar. 109 5eclG Plot 3 Cemetery 1764

: TR A ¥S 1 Aisne Marme Cemeter
By : Group ... . S S s : el

3. Reburied (date): NoveZ22,1922 In {give complete location): Gb.82 ,Bloék &,
Row 12,Aisne-"arne “em,1764 .Belleau(Aisne)

g ; . : in
By: Group..re=buriel ‘group . Unit o oo o n Nature of Reburial.... ~as§;g‘ t

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :

S Bur]apanawoode n box. Badly decomposad, features unrecognizable

o

(a) Tdentification tags : Buried with body e J88 . ...Ongrave marker ? Jes

Y
L)

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

bot tlé record and body disCc agres.

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

3 S - = 4
(a) Height (actual measurement) . impossible to detemiue

(b) Weight (estimate'd) BT 4

(o) Hair—Colors s = -ao : e //ﬁ
5 Quantity g T et o

Characteristics =40
()R- ON S Ce—GOIOT e e QR S =
L.ocation
Quantity
(¢) Permancnt marks on body (old scars, puculi;u*iiio:\".

or missing parts) . 49 *

/2 23 24 25 26 27

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) - W
none visible. R S : :

i)
Chscker W DALY Jr,

/

Disinterment = {27/ 1 27 2P T = — ——_
supervised by ¢ ¥

/ s : Approved ... & Dewey lst Lieut QMO D
¢ P Keating 2 A E Dewey

3. Reburial _ Q/:%—'/ 4 ?.Q

supervised by ... LsD.Hays

7

g S

(Title) 7 R O
\pproved : e PG lEBTY
Lt.,Chaplein,UsA.

a0
JLILe,



INSTRUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF 6. 7. 5. FORN N0, 154

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the cm-/v—xp/m(/in;j‘l}z,u‘m/)crcd
space. This form is supplemental to. and is fo be forwarded with (. R. S, Fdrem: d-a, irepoiting
reburial locations. To he used in.answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification
ORENOdy e e

L. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization, and by \\'ohmdisintvr-re«la,n(l re

huried.
- 2. Give date and accurate. information. ds to location

from whicli the- hody was disinterrod
and, the group ,and. unit which ‘made disinterment. : . RIS ITHOBRO

3. Give date and acecurate information

as lo 10(5(!“‘:“ ol reburial and the
. > b4 =~
which made reburial, and how rehurial was

‘made —in casket, wooden box,. ete.
i " . \ * > Y = > g - " < — g
4. State ‘to what'degree decomposition has progressed, whetherrecognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, hox, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as
possible. - R Sy : S

group and unit

5. (@) State whether identitication t

ags. were found buried with body and on
by reporting *‘ Yes” or **No”. 3

arave marker
5 =~ . - e
(0) State whether or not body appears to have baen a hospitals case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on hody or grave? List any personal cffects, letters, money-order reeeipts,
and the like found on' body or ‘in’ grave, Give any

y and all information which it is thought misht
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No 6.

6 Give all information as to hody description and deutal
condition of the hody will allow. Items (¢) and (/) under the body description are very important
and should be very complete. The dental charf is also -very important and should he fill
with great .care. There are 82 {eeth to he accountel. for,
Beginnin&-at the middle line in both nm»or and lower
on either side and classed as ineisors (cutting teetl).

v e

chart as nearly corvectly as the

cd in
as shown by the numbers on the chart-
Jaws, the teeth are arranced symmetrically
cuspids or canines (tearing teeth). ‘bittspids
(chewing teeth), and:molars (principal chewing teeth). ‘An examination shoulidl be made anl
findings charted to cover thoe following basic conditions : Lost: teeth. crownoe:d teeth: ~bridae
worls, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity ol jiwvas found.
% P 3 - .
MISSING TEETH R All teeth missing through previous
’ ‘ , ' extraction (not those fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should
be seratehed outs thus :

"

CROWNED TEETH © Bleek in solid theerown of tooth (label

coid,porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :
BRIDGE WORK 5 Block in solid the crown of tooth (fabel
gold bridge,gold and porcelain bridge)
thu s
T e ‘v’_ﬁ.—w_»" + = SSUNMER FILLING GOLDDFlLtII"‘,'S’Gg
G » ’ )/ GOLD FILLING ,GOLD FILL
FILLINGS % : Draw filling on tooth ac lllll.l‘Il( l.'\,- ‘].Il\ X 'L‘//f,_cuLD ILLING é)OLD fEHiG
- possible (hlock in and label gold, 'e,,_}[ | i
silver, cement), thus : : ”e i
o
3 © —CAVITY DECAYED .
DECAYED DECAYED

CARIES (CAVITIES). . ... . Outline location and size ol cavity.

shade in thus:

DENTURES (PLATES).  Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block inntwih attached and indicate
: 1 retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word - clasp s

R C >} / > N (& Il l IIG, natmne 1'”](1 lltl( ()1. 1“_( JCI'SOH
{- . h(b\\ name ()[ l)c.k()“ "“l)( 1\[‘1“5 t]“ (h lllu‘lJ € “t (“l( t I
(.lpl)lo\ “lh same. . .
’ ()l l) =0 S U VIis & & \ < X s BRC ]l-l tl l |r l { p“ SOOI )P.’ OVvVing
Q. » ]I( 4N td B B

same.

“
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// GRAVE LOCATION BLAN{
foo 33

LOCATION OFF THE GRAVE OF?::\\

Tt

............

(Organization.)

June 12, 1918.

DATE OF BURIAL

PLACE OF BURIAL

)
[ (Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
‘ specify clearly what mayp is used.

GRAVE NUMBER o8

HOW MARKED : Name Peg?....9@8 . Cross?

Headboard?............ Bottle?
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body?................ 5 370 LC T O
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?.............. BOTEE s o

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here :

(Signature and Rank of Repartin figer.)
» Wha$iaiy’ usy
This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves [ﬁs(rjtés)} Service.

J



NOTED

-,CasWE:liqn, Sl
Per .77

-------------------------------------- Az




f GRAVE LOCATION BLAN

]

- Buck, 116883,Kinsley 0o

(Surname.) (Number.) (First Nanf’e_ and Initials.)

Lrivave  Goehpt . bth Narines/ .. ..

(Rank.) (Organization.)

8 " LOCATION OF THE GRAVE O:

DATE OF BURIAT... dune,12th 1918

 PLACE OF BURIAL Cemetery #29°

' (Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

(AT AR O B Dl R et e i eaits 10 et (eC T O i DRI U D S
" HOW MARKED : Name Peg?............ Cross?.. y268.....

Headboard?. ........... Bottlotir . T
TDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body?. AOEr et AT e B
- Was one fastened to name peg or :
stake used as a grave marker?. .. FOG ccvvvne e

If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here :

REPORTED BY :

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l., G.H.Q. A.E.TF.



I. LocaTrox Inpex CarD o L5 7?‘
/e
(@) Name ... BUCEK,-Kinsley Q(LY/)N . S Sel No. llb&&} ___________
64/ ca TYP. 88W ____
@) Ranlk - = Pyl o . Organization _.’Qé'?..fﬁ”___it.h_-fk.a.me TR
CKng%Q"
(¢) Date of death ___b=T7=18 - (@) Cause of death ______ IR ke

IT. ReaistraTion Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. _____ 309 .. Row ...-.... 3. .= Rlot-—s E EES Seele T =g TYP. aew _____
3 8% Xt Z&wd/m (6 ~19- 220027
(6) Emerg. Address ... I&ar;s,z-,bmances-_lsuck,-,Mo:bher_m_ulmhurat,__-m- ________________
TIT1. F1lcs of soldlers dying from contagious diseases ...~ ____________ = CKR;j_
7 /r
(/ a
IV. . €r O BisprositioNn CARD: Date of receipt - = e b Wes
) ST e ' i \
(@) Name AT \1& LNOAEEAD 1S AALAN . () Relatlonshlp R aAs = BN
(c) Address ... ...._.- LN AAL I ’ T
(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? e

(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S B vy T R T R
(¢9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S £o T Pt T Rl e e e
Examiner’s Initials _-_________»ﬂ;jf.f‘___i_/___ Date .o . & A T cetda =2 51990
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from ...
2 prdated. .l ool S ST E e T
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ , above, or requesting that___________ e
________ = ) ) -______.,_____-___-__________________--------;::’-.@_’_"_\____.C_i “[‘-;-'-‘----‘?--1:--------—--—-—
I,.
Examiner’s Initials ... ;/_éi?_(Q_f_’_g;___ Date __-_____--___o:?._"i'___"‘g;:-./_: _______ ; 19‘2}9‘.
VI. G. R. S. Fires, CorrESPONDENCE—shows as follows: e oo o s
f | S e § SR
=V N o o i Ao AN B UUN LB
""""""" \ \
(@) Cancellation memos referred to? —....____ldbleto T e O R e e e
g‘}')z Examiner’s Initials ... XU 8N . Dabeisse =1 == T et S , 1920/
(o LA —— $
’ o
COUNTRY srance CemereERY No. . 1J04 -

G. R. 8. Form No2. 113
Amended Apr.16,1820 3—7729

FORM 115 - A COMPLETED

PTG AT




—f

VII. G. R. S. Form No. 114 made - —---oo--omommmmommmomoommomommmooes , 1920
Typed by et 7 Checked By oo Rt , 1920.
VIII. FINAL ACTION:
_ . . CableNon - SRR - , 1920
Following advice forwarded to E1’1r01pe by s X8 3. / /d QZJ _______ o

Choi

T T o 13 e—— o e
............... Discmopancies

N e, Ve e

Rt R Sy

/
747

£

IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. AcTioN TAKEN.

Desires DOy DO oo oo e
Body to be shipped 60 oo e
--------- = -_--il_ér‘m 12‘/’T-_“IJG'“{\:’IE'G'_:\;i‘ﬁ“ﬁ:‘?‘(ﬂ"?’fﬁ"'““:i o O‘TU II'OIE 1\1{,\._1—1-1-1—‘:‘2—-’-\) ;_l-;:)_g___--__—-—-—__-
X. SuspENSION REMARKS Dat &_gwg__,-_‘..kz.j% __é.:é_-__;;&%fgem’d ______ 0! -9%"1/_ __________________
¢/ f—r" / //’ / / e g s

*;’—:,/f%///c ?”7 {_ . R =/ /) (Z/' dtne. T Ruuens —
7 2L / j A iy
W,Z/___-_( _____________________ /p// A mﬁv@w ______ W/f;//// 1

7/



nenarks

Discrepancies

................. § Aot i A A P R T I )

iemarks

nemarks

Discrepnanciecs

Seiangfin



116, 883

'BUCK, KINSLEY CLARK. PVT.- 67th Co., S5th Reg.,
Marihes.

DISPOSITION: RETURN OF REMAINS REQUESTED FOR IN=-
terment in a National Cemetery.

NEXT OF KIN: MARY FRANCES BUCK. REL. MOTHER,
ADDRESS :
ULMHURST, ILLINOLS



&




NMcC-840-Aal
2000-559-DQM Pa.~8-13-20

79320=AL-2 5-hnim

Washington, February 24, 1921.

From:' The Major General Commandant.

Tojs The Chief, Cemeterial Division, Office of Quar-
termaster General of the Army.

Sulbijieictis A.E.F. dead: Confirmation or revision of G.R.S.
record of disposition status.
Reference: Form No. 124, File No..3534 _ __ dated 2-23-21

Case of._ BUCK, Kinsley Clark, 116883, Private,
67th Co, 5th Marines, 1764-272,

1. It is requested that the remains of the above-named man
be disposed of as follows:

DESPOSTITON: B0 We' 1918 in Neance;

CONSIGNEE: DName:

Address:

NEXT OF KIN: Name: Mrs. Mary Franges Buek, ... . .

Relationship:. Mother, ..

RN AR G e s i e e

f

A

H.KﬁY

Tt.Gol., U.S,M,C,
Aget. Ad.jutant & Inspect OTe 4

& 4ﬁmmémﬂwﬂse@9%an$mbammhe

"M&ﬂ@?”@@ﬁ@?ﬁ%”ﬂﬂmmandaHt.




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA,, . ;...

I. Location InpeEx CARD: Ly W
4 /(? ¥/ 1

(&) Name _BUCK,. Xinglay. QJ.;:Z_E?_/_‘T--_____-_./. ....... /Sor. N 16883

Gl T e

A W
@ Ramk ._ P8y Organization 491-—}3&,. Bth_!:laxim o e B l qvl@eﬂ
(¢) Date of death Gw=T=18 (d) Cause of death ¥ /A T e l _____ % ---------

IT. ReerstraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

CabIOION: A fusde o f 2ok SN ST S , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by ‘ ‘

letter of transmittal on ______ 3/_/ ﬂ_ ﬂ/ ____________ 192

p@m #od- TM 7 }é

.L%{ /"Cb//’

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G R S., Hobgken, NET-. L M A D ® et B Y s , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationsilip and name. Desires. Action taken.
)

1 2

VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. ... ity b A AN M e T , 192
COUNTRY UnEBERRE NOR edoes o S L 8 e sueer No. oo o e
G.R. S.Form 115-A ' S
August, 1920
irranoce 1764 272 A

//,;. 3—/F~ Zy




Amerlican Cemetery 1764

€. R.&. Form. No. 16-A Place .B. LEAU(Aisna)

REPORT s DlSlNTEBMENT AND REBURIAL Date......,...ll‘.th...ﬂ.‘aly. 1921
1. REMAINS 0F7BUCKvKin51°YCW |

Roinis == Pebe o oo ORGANIZA'rIoé?/ 007/15 -ath..
2. Disinterred (date) :

SERrIAL Numser... Nona.given .
z/ué m( :

From (give complete location) :
P s & 3 B B E e Lo E— Grsdb¥; 80036, PYOE- 3 it

By AGroup- - AYSRY. . UnEIELnSECTION+7
3. Reburied (date) :

In (give complete location) ;

. A1%h _Jnudy,1921 ... .Gr.109,Sec.®, Plet %.3..
:  FIELD SETT‘EGN +7 Burlsp
By #Groupe. AEBRY - ot ocrintey haatoisicciiagont W e o s oo -Nature of re

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

BADLY DCCOMPOSED F’EATURES U JR"CLG IIZABLE

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?........ %88 ....... On grave marker ?. . Y@8. . .. .. ...

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Tag on grave marker reads "Buck,Kinsley C. 2,8,18 USHC. tag on body read
K1H913y o Buek“.?vto_ e i T e
GrS.aluminum plaque Ho.58 Pvt Kinaley c. ‘Buck 116883 67th Co,5th Marines
1168835 "KaAe6:12,1918 -
6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identilying 1tems ?
EEMPIES S SRR TE S 7y DT"T‘DR}\{TNE
(a) Height (actual measurement)

IMPOS SIBI.é Tb DETERMINE
B)Weightr(estimated)- == e Pn S st et s

(¢) Hair—Color

O £ et e s B e R A B

Characteristics ............
IMPOSbIBLF TO DETLRMINE
(d) Hair on face=—Col0r ... i il
IMPOChVBT E TO DETERMINE

Location....

IMPO SEEBIOE TO DETLRI\TINE
Quantlty :

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

LMPCQS BI F TO DPTERMINE’
missing parts) ... =

Y g2 A mm.g-dzezcz%z 12 15 14 19, 20,
: 30-Ext.4, 8 —cav.Q-me’cal £i1,

o POV T1DE FLaetUuL @ g ,’};‘}-k

. Disinterment :ﬁ , //(.\Qgé’
R % & % Approved : / /‘M““/C_M

Superv1sed by &GQ'F‘BAVGTy‘/ . / - t}gg.g%rgﬂ;kyg /
/ . 5 oo

8. Reburial

supervised by %@7 Approved : /

AJL/ck e s W




SET D {5 T v
i AR R G i 1 (- e < A Y

i s ARES R da

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM KO. 164

Enter information, as noted below, on fei'ersé side of sheet i ' o el
i | 10 eet in the corresponding numbered: space. Thi
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reiurial' locatiol'r)xs;’.l*;r ?Jl:
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. .

4 e > e % I
i S ier’ . seri : g e 13 S0y ,
Show soldier’s AT serial number, rank-and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied, .

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from-which the b b andth:
3 : . ! e body was disint
and unit which made disinterment.- et : : Q0T A dlsin ‘err ed and the group

rIret Y P Weoe S&

Q * .

3. Give date and accurate information as‘to location of reburial @d th i ;
. : ' 3 4 , e group and unit
reburial, and how reburial was made—in. casket, wooden box, etc. 7 group and unit which made

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether” recognition i ible, @ :
e C ; ¢ gnition is possible, and how tl
body was originally buried—in a cask et, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be asp compléte as plbzgibllee

5. (a) State whether identification t i i A S
o ”(oz- e T 1 entificati n! ags were fqund buried with body and on gréve marker by reporting

S . -
L ) <

: (b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and thelike found on bod
or in grave. Give any and all information which-it is thought might be of use in identifying the bod othesxt
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. o % S 5200 000E

6. Give all information as to body deseription and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (ej and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete,
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great ¢are. There are 32teethto be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, -
the teeth are arranged symmeétrically’on’either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth); and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned 'teeth, bridge kaofk,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found. B e

tion (not those fractured or displaced by P 00T.H MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, ,' s by

thus : . | ' % '

CROWNED TEETH ............... Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gﬁld, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus : =

MISSING TEETH.................. All teeth missing through previous extrac- / —|_To0TH MISSING

BRIDGE WORK .............. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :

FILLINGS .......... Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos-
. sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

CARIES (CAVITIES) ........... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

<

....Draw aiagranI of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attaphe_dﬂgnd 'indicgte retaining

ENTURES (PLATES) ....."Dr size ¢
2 : clasps on natural teeth with the word “‘clasp.”

E)

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person apprqving
Same. = = 1.:‘:‘ : - X - == e e NS ., : = ,‘ ._
person approving sane.

¥

8. Show name of person supervising the reﬂfi{ia]\and the name and title of the

2 P Vo \:

70 — >
PN PR Y1 T
—% v L d

Rl o 2 oy g RS B




G.R.S, ¥y @i NO,16 :
2 Place near . ..sslares, Alsne

Date June 3, 1919.

REPORT OF DISINTEPWMENT AND RERURYAL,

Remagns of

Name Buck, Kinsley Ce | Number: 116883
: kot Y.S m.C.
Rank; Orgenization: g7th Co. 5th- Marinese
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group ‘ Unit b2}
Disinterred (Date) From; (Give cemplete location)

" June 2, 1919 Plot-29 Myers, near Bussiares, Aisne.

—-—

Coords 262.7ﬂ = 173055E0

——

Grave 58

Reburded (Dats) in: (Give complete lecation) //\ffgs,
Fna 2y 1919 . mtional Cemetery at Belleau Woods, Aisnes! /

Coords. 262¢60N = — 1764048

Plot-3, oec. G, Grave 109

-
ot Pt
e i s

Report as to rature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Body in good conditiomn.

B tet] : — .
i e = St et s fApepangip— - ~——

Was one identification tag fcund upon the budy? no

flhat other means of identification were found upen the body? Iiones

Note:

.

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon the bodies, they will be prorm-
ptly sent to the Effects NDepet direct, as is required by G. O 170, G.H.2, 1918.,
after being carefully exanined for clues to indentity in doubtful cases, notation
whereof will be made and "eporth to Chief, Graves Regisiratvion Serviee,

Supervised by;éj%§;{=ﬂ§1gb. Ve fs*vvfibr ;2352}<i;2£¢{’C;é%p7445447A// (

€40, Groups . = Unay
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Form 840 fr :)\11.'.1

D Reg? ‘
&Q& d -.,Mm,/a//‘z/ a// '

0
G
.0,6
pS .\‘*\Q’ X - m
x X - g {' :
) ///;

I ®
7
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- /b/

X
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—— f and R s | %
o 5;\ e S ‘,{
JRAVE LOC..[{ION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE ORI

T
...... Buek . . Kingley g . .
(Surname.) (\Tumb_er ) (First Name and Initials.)

........... BY%s. ... ... Bth Marives.......

(Rank.) (Organization.) -

y 5 0

ATE OF BURIAL....... June 12, 1918, .
LACE OF BURIAL =

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
pecify clearly what map is used.

.........................................

RAVE NUMBER........... e e e
&

OW MARKED : Name Pegf......... JOB Crgest............

Headboard$............ Bottfe ? ...... e
DENTIFICATION TAGS : 3

. missing

‘as ome buried with body?. SR i no; ..........
‘as one fastened to name peg or o
stake used as a grave marker?................. m ..... s

* name unknown and tags missing, - description aﬁd marks
should be given here : / 4

{

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

1is portion to be forwarded to Adj. gﬂp%aﬂ'?n%P

& }




Communa)l List No.

Daily Report.No.
; R

/Zj/



| 25 2
GRAVE LO.ATION BLANK.

LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF
Buek, 1i6883 Kinsley C.

(Surname.) (Number.) (First Name and Initials.)
S Private ..... Coe--Dw-5th..-Marines............
- (Rank.) (Organization.)

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map' reference must
‘specify clearly what map is used. ~

on road leading from Hill #1482

GRAVE NUMBER58 .......... T O TR O G S DT O

=

o

HOW MARKED : Name Peg?............ Crosse..y;e.s.....

: Headboard?............ Bottlef ............
IDENTIFICATION TAGS : g /
Was one buried with body?®...... IlQ IR T e e Frd R
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?. y e&) ............ ST

If name unknown and tags mlssmg, \ descnptlon and marks
should be given here : "

—t

/az/’ F } Ze |

e -XF- a://,, i"/73ff//>/“r7_'__

(Slgnatule and Rank of Reportm Officer.)

:H\xl

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Reglstra,tlon Service.



AR R
Daily Report Now______.



...........................................................................

Tag
Identified by 3 gzlapers E

Listi ol Bffects =5 .sisn oo
S o -
ikl Racoed| MEgalbrie: oo et Lo AL G MYERY. . ..
2nd. LIEUT., 0. M. CORPS, ;\'%.
Gr Oup 1 9 5\)5 Company.......... , Graves Rgistration %qiee
P S— — 1 O10 N
For additional data use reverse side I 2 ; Um St / ;'.:.‘_U}



/

i

§

WAR DEPARTMENT |

" N AT N s 0, B
i L | ~ 2 |0 °M 2 — TN
Cemeterial Division - 1920 e e M,
__,._._..........-------~---~~------“"".""" ........................................... 5 o c R o L SRt
Washington, D.C. N e

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300

e

e Ny
e *“N

S
/]
R ﬁ R
r e N \‘\‘\\ 7 |
OFFICIAL BUSINESS \ \ / é/éQ \\ J\J

~

Mary Brances Buck

e, @ Elmhurst, Hich.



—

RERB

e




s

WAR DEPARTMENT

office of the Quartermaster General of the Army

Washington

G.R.S.Form 8~V-A

Information r
File No,
From:
T

Subject:

confirration

BODY DESCRIPTION

(See page #2

ﬂm7/l/

fm Wﬁ&ﬁﬁ?lor of hair’

et

CEMETZRY NO:

SHEET NO:
TYPED BY:

5/3310/LIL

3564 .

The Quartermester General, U. S, Army,

equested of A,G.O,

Registration.

Date é;é‘ 23

Graves Regiptruiioh 3ervics,

The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts,, N.W.,Washihgton, D.C.

Information required for G.,R,S.

l!
of all information shown.

Surname 76¢A4£Lj

of the Service Reéord)

Ag&_ni_gnllstment

Y. Color of eyes -

Ao

7 317

d. Height

e, Weight
f, Permenent marks and

physical defects at
enlistment (01d fractures or breaks)

It is requested that the items checked below be completed,

Charles J.

Requust

Date of death 6= 'f’//\

&. o
b. Christian name /Fi;4/ é%éz&l%z Cause of death /€;é;’
c. Scrial Number /6 £& h., Authority (C.0.#) s %
b)
d, Orgasnization 57 Cr i, Emergency address ,
‘ oif B, her Gre, Sl Lonad Yy {
¢« Rank OM j» Relationship %07,5;_ 5
DENTAL CHARTS ‘ 4

(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

&‘&’gfrii;f?ub treth mlsa§(4 S
8 7‘2(5 432
upper right

g7 {¥a32112345
lowver right

24 l 2 33456178
upper left .

7T 8
lower left

H, L, ROGERS,
Quartermaster General, U.S,A,

WWynne,

r___——-—~—””7Z5;2J{2~LklZ&’I'Captaln ¢ M.C.,U.5cAs
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WAR DEPARTMENT
FIRST DISTRICT OFFICE, CONSTRUCTION SERVlCE
QUARTERMASTER CORPS

" WASHINGTON, D. C.
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